No. C85269

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Nov 30, 2011

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form VAUGHN

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

ROCKY MOUNTAIN SECTION OF THE PROFESSIONAL
GOLFERS' ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA,

P. JENKINS

1303 S FIVE MILE ROAD
BOISE ID 83709

VAUGHN P JENKINS

1303 S FIVE MILE RD 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

BOISE ID 83709

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City State
DIRECTOR BRETT K. CORDINGLEY 1884 N. 4000 W REXBURG D
DIRECTOR EDWARD M. KAVRAN 714 POLY DRIVE BILLINGS MT
DIRECTOR PETER D BAUCOM P.O. BOX 1150 MANHATTAN MT
DIRECTOR RON DUNHAM P.O. BOX 241 WILSON WYy
DIRECTOR MICHAEL KASTNER 11471 W. STREAMVIEW DRIVE STAR D
DIRECTOR JOHN VANVLEET P.O. BOX 88 PRESTON ID
SECRETARY JAMES BROWN 5176 S. BARBER STATION WAY BOISE ID
PRESIDENT RON RAWLS 500 W. CURLING DRIVE BOISE ID
DIRECTOR DAVID SNYDER P.O. BOX 1913 Ccoby WY
DIRECTOR TODD BINDNER 2574 E. RIDGEDALE DRIVE EAGLE ID
DIRECTOR BRANDON KAHL 3017 JOHN DEERE BOZEMAN MT

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83440-3148
59102-1936
59741
83014
83669
83263
83716
83702
82414
83616
59718

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D

C 85269

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Vaughn P. Jenkins
Name (type or print): Vaughn P. Jenkins

Date: 09/13/2011

Title: Executive Director

Processed 09/13/2011

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




