No. C 85269		Due no later than Nov 30, 2011		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. ROCKY MOUNTAIN SECTION OF THE PROFESSIONAL GOLFERS' ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA, VAUGHN P JENKINS 1303 S FIVE MILE RD BOISE ID 83709		VAUGHN P. JENKINS 1303 S FIVE MILE ROAD BOISE ID 83709				
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE				3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).								
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	BRETT K. CORDINGLEY		1884 N. 4000 W	REXBURG	ID	USA	83440-3148	
DIRECTOR	EDWARD M. KAVRAN		714 POLY DRIVE	BILLINGS	MT	USA	59102-1936	
DIRECTOR	PETER D BAUCOM		P.O. BOX 1150	MANHATTAN	MT	USA	59741	
DIRECTOR	RON DUNHAM		P.O. BOX 241	WILSON	WY	USA	83014	
DIRECTOR	MICHAEL KASTNER		11471 W. STREAMVIEW DRIVE	STAR	ID	USA	83669	
DIRECTOR	JOHN VANVLEET		P.O. BOX 88	PRESTON	ID	USA	83263	
SECRETARY	JAMES BROWN		5176 S. BARBER STATION WAY	BOISE	ID	USA	83716	
PRESIDENT			500 W. CURLING DRIVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
DIRECTOR			P.O. BOX 1913	CODY	WY	USA	82414	
DIRECTOR	TODD BINDNER		2574 E. RIDGEDALE DRIVE	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616	
DIRECTOR	BRANDON K	AHL	3017 JOHN DEERE	BOZEMAN	MT	USA	59718	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID C 85269		Signature: Vaugh	Date: 09/13/2011					
		Name (type or print): Vaughn P. Jenkins Title: Executive Director						
Processed 09/13/2011 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.								